SwissArchery Association

Date Discipline
26.09.2020 gﬁé:fenlsr?-n(dw arrows)
22.03.2009 \é\?sAt;:cSerqgfnu-n(dw arrows)
09.03.2014 \s:sAtz;nlfenlSr?qu-n(dm arrows)
02.12.2018 \gsAt;nlfeml::nu-nfso arrows)
08.03.2008 \IgfsAta_ nlfemlSRr?wu—n(dSO arrows)
27.03.2021 \gft;:f:]l:;u_néo arrows)
26.02.2014 gft;:ferz::qu_n(dso arrows)
SEHED AT \s:sAt;:fenl:;u-nfso arrows)
08.01.2012 gft;:fenlgzu_nfso arrows)
e \é\:sAt;nlfenlerzu-n(dw arrows)
18.11.2007 \é\:sAt;rmlfenlsR:wu-n(cj60 arrows)
19.11.2017 \é\:sAtz;nlcserq::nu-n(dm arrows)
04.01.2015 \Ig:?tz;:fenlSRr:u—n(dSO arrows)
07.01.2018 \[I)\fsAt;:femlgR;u.n(dso arrows)
04.11.2012 gg;:fenl::qu_n;jso arrows)
Lodla Ll gi;:ferq:;u—n(dso arrows)
26.10.2019 gft;:ferq::;u_n(dso arrows)
19.11.2017 gﬁ;:f:‘lgg,u_n?so arrows)
07.12.2008 \é\:i;:fenlgr%u-n(dw arrows)
2oL m;:ferq:ﬁu-n(dso arrows)
18.02.2018 \é\:sAtz;nlfenl:r?qu-n(dm arrows)
17022019 ‘A~ 18mRound

Distance 18m - (60 arrows)

Records : https://public.swissarchery.org/

Titulaire(s)

Rossier Alexandra
C.A.Vevey-La Tour

Minder Numa
BS Lyssach

Hirt Quentin
BSV Diidingen

Wattinger Jimena
Old Brook Archers

Michlig Patrick
OBV Gampel

Licari Liliana
C.A.Lausanne

Faber Florian
Juventas BS Basel

Rado Jessie
BSZZ Zurich

Rechberger Marcello
BSZZ Zurich

Hunsperger Janine
BS Stallikon

Burri Kevin
BS Ziri Oberland

Wagner Elizabeth
BSZZ Zurich

Hajdas Jon
BSZZ Zurich

Truffer Melanie
OBV Gampel

Paroz Sloane
Arc & Forét Tavannes

Parel Jules
C.A.Vevey-La Tour

Jaecky Joseph
T.A.Neuchatel

Wagner Elizabeth
BSZZ Zurich

Degiuli Valentine
A.C. Jussy

Faber Florian
Juventas BS Basel

Rado Jessie
BSZZ Zurich

Lott Jan
BSC Widen-Bremgarten

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Catégorie
U1l U R
U1l U LB
U1l U C
ul11 U BH
ul11 U BB
uis W R
uis M R
uis  w LB
uis M LB
uis W C
U18 M C
u18 w BH
uig M BH
uis W BB
uis M BB
u1s u R
u1s U c
u1s u BH
u21 w R
u21 M R
u21 w LB
u21 M LB

560

300

562

511

513

567

577

403

445

578

585

511

529

428

483

564

558

511

569

584

403

468
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SwissArchery Association

Date Discipline
24.03.2019 gﬁ;:f:‘l::_néo arrows)
AL 20 \é\?sAt;:cSerq::nu-n(dw arrows)
19.11.2017 \é\:sAt;nlcseml::qu_n(dw arrows)
24.03.2018 gg;:inl:&u.n(dso arrows)
09.03.2008 \IgfsAta_ nlfemlSRr?wu—n(dSO arrows)
13.01.2008 \gft;:f:]l:;u_néo arrows)
09.02.2008 gft;:ferq::qu_n(dso arrows)
20.11.2016 \Sfft;:fenl:;u_n{jso arrows)
23.10.2016 gft;:fenlgzu_nfso arrows)
26.03.2017 gi;:inlgg,u_nfso s
04.11.2012 \é\gg;:inl::qu_n(dgo arrows)
21.03.2010 \é\:sAtz;nlcserq::nu-n(dm arrows)
28.02.2016 \Ig:?tz;:fenlSRr:u—n(dSO arrows)
16.11.2013 \[I)\fsAt;:femlgR;u.n(dso arrows)
03.03.2019 gg;:fenl::qu.n;jso arrows)
22.02.1998 gi;:ferq:;u_n(dso arrows)
01.11.2009 gi;:fﬂgﬁ”.”{’so arrows)
16.02.2014 VD‘fft;nlfe"‘l:,Z”_n{jso arrows)
26.03.2017 gﬁ;:f:‘l:&u_néo arrows)
04.01.2016 \é\gg;:ferq:&u.n(dso arrows)
22.03.2003 g?t;:f:l::qu_n(deo arrows)
05032006 ‘WA~ 18mRound

Distance 18m - (60 arrows)

Records : https://public.swissarchery.org/

Titulaire(s)

Hunsperger Janine
BS Stallikon

Burri Kevin
BS Ziiri Oberland

Wagner Elizabeth
BSZZ Zurich

Pauli Raphael
BS Lyssach

Tripet Jennifer
Arc & Forét Tavannes

Rohner Matias
A.C.Moléson

Tapparel Joachim
Trois Aigles

Ritzmann Sora
BSZZ Zurich

Hirt Quentin
BSV Diidingen

Traxler Kilian
BSZZ Zurich

Jacquod Florent
Trois Aigles

Schobinger Céline
C.A.Vevey-La Tour

Rufer Thomas
BV Bern

Berger Christine
BSZZ Zurich

Ninlist Kurt
BSZZ Zurich

Lambelet Sylviane
A.C.Moléson

Fumeaux Grégoire
Trois Aigles

Imboden Martin
OBV Gampel

Clauss Silvia
Obwalden BS

Nunlist Kurt
BSZZ Zurich

Metrailler Dominique
Archers du Bisse

Tripet Laurent
Arc & Forét Tavannes

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Catégorie
u21 w
u21 M
u21 w
u21 M
u21 w
U1 ™
u13 u
u13 u
u13 u
u13 u
u13 U
(U510] w
Uso M
uso  w
Uso M
uso  w
Uso ™
50+ U
uso0 w
us0 M
us50 w
Uso M

BH

BH

BB

BB

LB

BH

BB

LB

LB

NA

BH

BH

BB

BB

579

589

511

494

393

473

567

413

597

509

519

581

592

488

547

584

595

592

526

556

503

538
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SwissArchery Association

Date Discipline
24.04.2017 gﬁ;:f:‘l::_néo arrows)
Lo 0 \é\?sAt;:cSerq::nu-n(dw arrows)
15.03.2015 \é\:sAt;nlcseml::qu_n(dw arrows)
03.03.2019 gg;:feml::nu_néo arrows)
30.09.2017 \gsAta_nlfemlSRr?wu—n(dSO arrows)
16.02.2014 \gft;:f:]l:;u_néo arrows)
23.11.2019 gft;:ferz::qu_n(dso arrows)
Jelaily \s:sAt;:fenl:;u-nfso arrows)
17.02.2019 gft;:fenlgzu_nfso arrows)
el \é\:sAt;nlfenlerzu-n(dw arrows)
20.11.2016 \é\:sAt;rmlfenlsR:wu-n(c115 arrows)
AL \I;\gsAtz;:csenl:rZu-n(dlS arrows)
20.11.2016 gg;:f:’l::qu_n(dﬂ arrows)
20.11.2016 \[I)\fsAt;:femlgR:nu.n(dls arrows)
22.11.2015 \El)\gsAte-::csemlSRr?wu—n(dls arrows)
24.03.2018 gi;:ferq:;u_n(dls arrows)
24.03.2018 gﬁ;:fﬂ:ﬁ”.nﬂs arrows)
24.03.2018 gﬁ;:f:‘lgg,u_nas arrows)
24.03.2018 gﬁ;:f:‘l:&u_n&; arrows)
LHles 2L m;:ferq:ﬁu-n(dls arrows)
24.03.2018 g?t;:f:l::qu_n?ﬂ arrows)
22112015 WA~ 18mRound

Distance 18m - (15 arrows)

Records : https://public.swissarchery.org/

Titulaire(s)

Dielen Nathalie
C.A.Lausanne

Faber Dominik
Juventas BS Basel

Bernasconi Angela
S.T.Arco Mendrisio

Ninlist Kurt
BSZZ Zurich

Rittiner Sandra
C.A.Lausanne

Imboden Martin
OBV Gampel

Huber Daniela
BSZZ Zurich

Nunlist Kurt
BSZZ Zurich

Savioz Caroline
Archers de la Tour - Sion

Tripet Laurent
Arc & Forét Tavannes

Hunsperger Janine
BS Stallikon

Vallaro Andrea
Archers de la Tour - Sion

Hunsperger Janine
BS Stallikon

Hunsperger Janine
BS Stallikon

Roman Héfelfinger
Baselbieter BS

Sandra Rittiner
C.A.Lausanne

Rittiner Sandra Sandra
C.A.Lausanne

Sandra Rittiner
C.A.Lausanne

Sandra Rittiner
C.A.Lausanne

Rittiner Sandra Sandra Sandra
C.A.Lausanne

Rittiner Sandra
C.A.Lausanne

Petraglio Marco
Baselbieter BS

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Catégorie
50+ W
50+ M
50+ w
50+ M
50+ w
50+ M
50+ w
50+ M
50+ w
50+ M
u18 W
u18 M
u21 W
uso w
uso M
50+ W
50+ w
50+ W
50+ W
50+ W
50+ w
50+ M

LB

LB

BH

BH

BB

BB

572

569

463

547

570

592

519

546

490

535

146

149

146

146

150

145

145

145

145

145

145

149
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30.11.-0001

01.01.2008

30.11.-0001

05.03.2008

10.02.2008

08.02.2015

25.03.2018

04.12.2016

08.01.2012

26.02.2014

06.03.2008

30.11.-0001

07.01.2018

04.01.2015

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

WA - 18m Round
Distance 18m - (180 arrows)

Records : https://public.swissarchery.org/

SwissArchery Association

/T~

Herrero Noelia / Blatti Sylvain / Mdller Axel
C.A.Vevey-La Tour

Strasser Tamara / Degiuli Valentine / Poggia Laura
SUI National Team

Fumeaux Grégoire / Burri Kevin / Marbacher Kevin
SUI National Team

Dielen Nathalie / Schobinger Céline / Kiener Audrey
SUI National Team

Petrovitch Leina / Degiuli Valentine / Strasser Tamara
A.C. Jussy

Rufer Thomas / Aubert Thomas / Faber Florian
SUI National Team

Faber Dominik / Faber Florian / Faber Adrian
Juventas BS Basel

Dielen Nathalie / Baudin Jefferson / Cooke Innes
C.A.Lausanne

Rechberger Marcello / Uhlmann Philipp / Kurt Ninlist
BSZZ Zurich

Burri Kevin / Hafelfinger Roman / Hfer Patrizio
SUI National Team

Fumeaux Grégoire / Burri Kevin / Marbacher Kevin
SUI National Team

Marbacher Kevin / Caceres Federico / Marbacher René
BS Zurich

Burri Kevin / Knaack Quirin / Hofer Patrizio
BS Zuri Oberland

Hajdas Jon / Nunlist Kurt / Zeman Philip

BSZZ Zurich

Outdoor

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Team

Parcours 3D

Catégorie
u18 W R
u21 W R
u21 M C
uso w R
uso w R
uso M R
uso M R
uso M R
uso M LB
uso M C
us0 M C
uso M C
uso M c
uso M BH
Run Archery

1577

1521

236

1647

1654

1711

1730

1709

1461

1757

236

230

1758

1557
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